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AQUACITY bowlingova liga 2018 - Skupina "A" - 3. kolo

Imig gracza

Simon Kovag
Michal Compel
Matus Glodzak

Marcel Suster

Adriana Schmalova

Lucia Blaskova
Martin Beke$

Lenka Skokanova
Iveta Orolinova
Zuzana Ontekova
Emka Kromkova
Maria Zelonkova
Majka Jendrusékova

Slavomir Strauch
Lenka Fabova
Maria Hadzimova

druzyna

Fire & Water
Fire & Water
Fire & Water
Calamady
Fire & Water
Calamady
Calamady
Babska jazda
Babinec
Babinec
Babska jazda
Babinec
Babska jazda
Calamady
Babska jazda
Babinec

individuals.in.round

gier pindbw punkt
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$rednia

145.6667
130.0000
123.3333
107.0000
105.3333
105.0000
104.3333
102.3333
90.0000
90.0000
87.0000
85.6667
83.6667
81.6667
75.6667
69.0000
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